
2019-2020 Calendar

AUGUST 2019
Aug. 7 - Centralized Enrollment (8 am – 7 pm)

Aug. 8 - Centralized Enrollment (8 am – 6 pm)

Aug. 15 - In-service Date for Teachers –
handout T-Shirts/Theme on Aug. 14

Aug. 16 — Meet the Teacher – (3-7 pm)

- Sign-up Table/Sell T-Shirts
- Photo Booth

Tues., Aug. 20 – First Day of School
Thurs. Aug. 22 – “Lunch in the Lounge”

Welcome Back ”BBQ”

SEPTEMBER 2019
Sept. 5 — Kona Ice Truck
Sept. 13 – Snack Shack/Popcorn starts
Sept. 27 – Super Sonic Friday!

OCTOBER 2019
Mon., Oct. 7 – Walk to School Day
Tues., Oct. 22 — PT Conference Dinners

”Breakfast for Dinner”

Biscuits & Gravy, Pancakes, 
bacon, Sausage, Cereal

Tues., Oct. 29 — PT Conference Dinners
All-American Cookout –
Burgers & Hot Dogs,
Beans & Chips

NOVEMBER 2019
NOVEMBER – Canned Food Drive
Fri., Nov. 4 & 5 – “Run the Race” –

Jog-A- Thon
Fri. Nov. 22 – Super Sonic Friday!

DECEMBER 2019
Dec. 10-12 — Christmas Store
Thurs., Dec. 19 – Cocoa Bar & 

Christmas Cookies in the Lounge
Dec. 20 — Christmas Parties?

JANUARY 2020
Thurs., Jan. 9 – Winter Dance
Tues., Jan. 28 — PT Conference Dinners

“Beans, Chili, Soups & Corn Bread”

Thurs., Jan. 30 — PT Conference Dinners
“Fried/Grilled Chicken & Salads”

FEBRUARY 2020
Feb. 14 — Valentine Parties
Feb. 17-21 – Presidential “Coin Wars”

½ money collected goes to charity 
– winning class picks charity.

Feb. 20 — ”Ice Cream Sundae” Bar or 
“Breakfast for Dinner” Bar

MARCH 2020
March 13 – Dodge Ball Tournament
Fri., March 27 — Super Sonic Friday

APRIL 2020
Friday, April 3 — Kona Ice Day

MAY 2020
Mon.-Fri. – May 4-8 – Teacher App. Week
Fri., May 8 — FREE Kona Ice Day!
Fri., May 22 — Last Day of School


